WE ARE

Gpons
everyday
4.00pm to 9.00pm

WINE

SPARKLING

Hardy's | The Riddle NV

Wildflower | Prosecco | South East Australia NV
Yves | Blanc de Blanc | Yarra Valley NV

Capel Vale | 'Debut’ Brut Cuvee | Capel NV
Voyager | Sparkling Chenin Blanc | Margaret River
Idée Fixe | Premier Brut | Margaret River

Howard Park Petit Jeté NV

WHITE
Wise | 'Sea Urchin' Sauvignon Blanc Semillon |Eagle Bay

Wildflower | Chardonnay

Capel Vale| 'Debut’ Sauvignon Blanc Semillon | Capel
Leeuwin Estate |'Art Series' Riesling | Margaret River
Vasse Felix | Sauvignon Blanc | Margaret River

Ad Hoc |'Nitty Gritty' Pinot Grigio |Pemberton

Voyager | 'Coastal’ Chardonnay | Margaret River

Fraser Gallop | 'Parterre’' Chardonnay | Wilyabrup
Watson family Chardonnay

Woodlands Brook Chardonnay

Domain Naturaliste Discovery Sauvignon Blanc Semillon

Domain Naturaliste Floris Chardonnay

ROSE
Ad Hoc |'Pretty in Pink' Grenache | Margaret River
Caple Vale| 'Debut’ Rosé

Watsons Family Rose

RED

Capel Vale |'Debut’' Cabernet Merlot | Capel
Wildflower | Shiraz | Frankland River

Capel Vale | '‘Black Label' Malbec | Geographe

Ad Hoc | 'Cruel Mistress' Pinot Noir |Great Southern
Pedestel | Shiraz | Margaret River

Carpe Diem | Sangiovese | Margaret River

Robert Oatley |Cabernet Sauvignon | Margaret River
Vasse Felix | Cabernet Sauvignon | Margaret River
Laissez Faire |'VI' Shiraz, Grenache, Mataro, Counoise |
Great Southern

Woodlands Cab Franc Merlot

Woodlands ‘Margaret’ Cab Merlot Malbec

Domain Naturaliste Rachis Syrah Shiraz

Domain Naturaliste Rebus cab sav

SOFT DRINKS

REFLECTIONS RESTAURANT

GLASS BOTTLE

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$14.00
$14.00
$13.00

$14.00

$12.00
$12.00
$14.00

$12.00
$12.00
$14.00
$12.00
$12.00

$12.00

$14.00

$14.00

Coke| Coke No sugar | Fanta | Sprite | Sprite Lemon | Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer | Lemon Lime Bitters | Tonic Water & Soda Water

Juices

Apple | Orange | Pineapple | Cranberry
MOCKTAILS

Strawberry Virgin Mojito

Strawberry, Lime, Mint, Lemonade, Soda
Ginger Fizz

Ginger, Pineapple, Apple, Lime, Mint, Ginger Beer

$38.00
$42.00
$60.00
$55.00
$65.00
$86.00
$85.00

$38.00
$38.00
$46.00
$60.00
$65.00
$54.00
$66.00
$85.00
$33.00
$40.00
$44.00
$49.00

$44.00
$42.00
$34.00

$46.00
$46.00
$62.00
$52.00
$58.00
$62.00
$58.00
$85.00
$70.00

$44.00
$80.00
$54.00
$54.00

$5.50
$5.50

$5.50

$12.00

$12.00

DRINKS MENU

BEER

BY THE BOTTLE

Great Northern Super Crisp | 3.5% | QLD $12.00
Little Creatures 'Rodgers'| 3.5% | Fremantle $12.00
Little Creatures Pale | 5.2% | Fremantle $13.00
Carlton Dry | 4.5% | Victoria, $12.00
Corona | 4.5% | Mexico $13.00
Guinness | 4.1% | Ireland $14.00
Colonial | Apple Cider | 4.6% | Bramley $12.00
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer | 4% | NSW $12.00
Peroni | 5.0% | Italy $14.00
Stella Artois | 4.8% | Belgium $14.00
ONTAP MIDI PINT
Eagle Bay | Lager | 4.8% | Margaret River ~ $10.00 $13.00
Eagle Bay | XPA | 3.5% | Margaret River $10.00 $13.00
Eagle Bay | Pale Ale | 5.1% | Margaret River $10.00  $13.00
Eagle Bay Kolsch | 4.7% | Margaret River ~$10.00  $13.00

COCKTAILS

Ask Staff about the "Cocktail of the Week"

JUG
Abbey Spritz $49.00
Aperol, Passoa, St Germain, Passion fruit,
Sparkling Wine
Pimm's $49.00
Pimm's, Cucumber, Orange, Mint, Lemon,
Lime, Ginger Ale
Mai Tai
Bacardi Rum, Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum,
Triple Sec, Orgeat Syrup, Pineapple, Lime
Southwest Standard
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Cucumber, Lime, Mint
Busso Mule
Smirnoff Vodka, Ginger Beer, Lime
Lychee Margarita
Tequila Espolon Blanco, Triple Sec, Lychee
Liqueur, Lime
Beach Sour

Makers Mark , Amaretto, Lime, Wonderfoam

GLASS
$18.00

$18.00

$19.00

$19.00

$18.00

$21.00

$21.00
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SPIRITS

**Cost Includes 30 ml shots with mixer**

GIN
Giniversity | Native | 40%| Margaret River

Giniversity |[London Dry| 40%| Margaret River
Giniversity |Pink Gin| 40%| Margaret River
West Winds [The Cutless | 50%| Margaret River
West Winds |The Sabre | 40%| Margaret River
Bombay Sapphire | 40%]| England

Gordon's London Dry | 37%| England
VODKA

Smirnoff | 37.5%| Russia

Avosh | 37.5%| Australia

Avosh Bottlebrush Honey | 37.5%| Australia
Absolut Vodka | 40%| Sweden

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Reposado | 40%| Mexico
Espolon White | 38%| Mexico

El Jimador Blanco [100% Agave | Mexico
Jose Cuervo Especial

RUM

Spiced Rum | The Grove | 40%| Margaret River
Kraken | 40%]| USA

Bacardi | 37.5%| Cuba

Sailors Jerry | 40%| Virgin Islands
Bundaberg | 37%]| QLD

Malibu | 21%|Barbados

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum

WHISKEY, BOURBON & COGNAC
Tiger Snake Whiskey | 55%| WA
Johnnie Walker Red | 40%| Scotland
Johnnie Walker Black | 40% | Scotland
Chivas Regal | 40% | Scotland

Jack Daniels | 40% | USA

Gentleman Jack | 40% | USA

Makers Mark | 40% | USA

Southern Comfort | 35% | USA
Canadian Club | 40% | Canada
Jameson | 40% | Ireland

Remy Martin VSOP

Hennessy VSOP

Black Bottle Classic Brandy

Bushmills Single Malt Whiskey
Blackbush Irish Whiskey

Real McCoy Bourbon

Wild Turkey Bourbon

Jim Beam Bourbon

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$14.00
$14.00
$13.00
$14.00

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$14.00

$13.00
$14.00
$14.00

$13.00

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00

$18.00
$18.00
$22.50
$16.00
$13.00
$14.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$14.00
$18.00
$18.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00

LIQUEURS

**Cost On The Rocks**

Frangelico| 40% | Italy

Amaretto Disaronno| 28% | Italy
Benedictine| 40% | France
Chambord| 16.5% | France
Cointreau | 40% | France

Baileys | 17% | Ireland

Pernod | 40% | France

Kahlua | 20% | Mexico

Midori | 20% | Japan

Campari | 25% | Italy

Aperol [ 11% | Ttaly

St Germain | 20% | France

De Kuyper Peach Schnapps | 15% | Netherlands
Galliano White Sambuca | 30% | Italy
Galliano Black Sambuca | 30% | Italy
Pimm's | 25%

Akropolis Ouzo | 37.3% | Australia

DESSERT WINE, FORTIFIED

Vasse Felix |'Cane Cut' Semillion| $14.00
Carpe Diem |'Passito’ Sauvignon Blanc]|

Margaret River

Fraser Gallop| Ice Pressed Chardonnay]|
Wilyabrup

Madfish Moscato | Margaret River $12.00
Galway Pipe 12 years $14.00
Penfolds Club Port $10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$12.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

GLASS BOTTLE

$50.00
$78.00

$60.00

$42.00
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